	
	Business
	Contact Person
	Email
	

	1
	Child Care Aware of Eastern KS
	Marie Treichel
	marie@east.ks.childcareaware.org
	https://east.ks.childcareaware.org/

	2
	Paparazzi Jewelry &Accessories
	Melissa Allen
	king.queen.bling@gmail.com
	https://paparazziaccessories.com/322119/

	3
	Scentsy
	Leisa Taylor
	stbtmom@hotmail.com
	https://leisa.scentsy.ca/consultant/bio

	4
	Scentsy
	Leisa Taylor
	stbtmom@hotmail.com
	

	5
	Treasures and Delites
	Tammy Evarts
	Tammy_Lee@att.net
	ithoughtofyou.com/tammy

	6
	Snappy Queen Bee
	Rena Rodriguez
	renarodriguez7@yahoo.com
	https://www.facebook.com/snappyqueenbee/

	7
	Damsel Only Defense
	Deanna Miller
	krzy4mycats@hotmail.com
	https://www.mydamselpro.net/PRO27114

	8
	Cindy’s Sewing
	Cindy Vess
	vessdcare@cox.net
	https://www.facebook.com/groups/448511342181308/

	9
	Cindy’s Sewing
	Cindy Vess
	vessdcare@cox.net
	

	10
	Doterra Essential Oil
	Kimberly Day
	kday1318@gmail.com
	

	11
	Color Street
Beautiful Nails with Barb
	Barbara Jacobson
	bkeylar@gmail.com
	https://www.mycolorstreet.com/BarbJacobson

	12
	Norwex
	Kristy Larson
	klars523@gmail.com
	https://kristylarson.norwex.biz/

	13
	Chalk Couture
Talkin Chalk with Carrie
	Carrie Deghand
	carrieburgoon@yahoo.com
	http://couture.com/carriedeghand

	14
	Discovery Toys
	Mary Huycke
	dtmarypat@gmail.com
	https://www.discoverytoys.com/pws/marypat/tabs/pw-home.aspx

	15
	Reading Tree
	Kitty Combs
	learningchild8@gmail.com
	https://www.readingtreekids.com/

	16
	Usbourne Books
	Mia Gardner
	mimitot@gmail.com
	https://p8488.myubam.com/

	17
	Tupperware
	Debbie Sporn
	platinumsale@aol.com
	

	18
	Ks Dept of Children and Families
	Rachel Anno
	RACHEL.ANNO@KS.GOV
	http://www.dcf.ks.gov/

	19
	Mr. Stinky Feet
	Jim Cosgrove
	jim@jimcosgrove.com
	http://jimcosgrove.com/

	20
	Kansas Breastfeeding Coalition
	Brenda Bandy
	bbandy@ksbreastfeeding.org
	http://ksbreastfeeding.org/

	21
	CannaBliss
	Kelli Allison
	kelliallison06@gmail.com
	

	22
	Primerica
	Stacy Hook/
	sjhook71@gmail.com
	http://www.primerica.com/shook

	23
	KDHE
	Lorrena Steelman
	lorrena.steelman@ks.gov
	http://www.kdheks.gov/

	24
	Dandelion Wishes Boutique
LuLaRoe Clothing
	Tammy Livingston
	tammie.livingston@yahoo.com
	https://shop.lularoebless.com/tammielivingston

	25
	Quality Care Services, Inc.
	Brooke Wolf
	qltyser@sbcglobal.net
	https://www.qualitycarecacfp.com/

	26
	KSAEYC
	Michelle Gilbert
	michelle@east.ks.childcareaware.org
	http://kaeyc.net/

	
	Hallway Tables for Ad Packages
	
	
	

	
	KCCTO
	Linda Logan
	lindalogan@ksu.edu
	https://kccto.org/

	
	Blue Valley Insurance Agency
	TJ Obringer
	tj@bvia.com
	https://www.bvia.com/

	
	Kansas Action for Children
	John Wilson
	John@kac.org
	https://kac.org/

	
	The Kid Menus,LLC
	Londa Tindle
	londatindle@gmail.com
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